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Club : Oxfordshire Shooting School
Discipline : ESP

AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Steve Cox |[EE35370 AA Senior
Mens
2= Julian EE86511 AA Senior
Freeman Mens
2= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior
Mens
4 |Yes |Fred EE93880 |AA Veteran
Townsend Mens
5 Tom EE128579 |AA Senior
Hamments Mens
6 Yes Oliver EE127518 |AA Senior
Baylis Mens
7 |Yes Graham AA* Veteran

Wesley Mens
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Date : 10/05/2024 09:00 - 10/05/2024 17:00
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes |Nigel EE149207 A Veteran | 10, 8 8/ 10/ 8 8 8 6 7 6 6 8 93/ 100
Bussell Mens
2 Sam EE145782 A Senior 10/ 8 7 8 8 8 5 8 7 7 8 7 91/ 100
Townsend Mens
3 Yes Tony Cox |EE2243 A Veteran | 10| 8 8/ 10 7 8 6 6 8 6 7 6 90/ 100
Mens
4 Carl EE144602 A Veteran 7/ 8 8 10 7 8 7 6 8 6 7 6 88/ 100
Reason Mens
5= Alan EE31005 A Veteran 7/ 8 8 8 8 7 8 6 8 8 7 4 87/ 100
Bullock Mens
5= John Pitts |[EE141848 (A Senior 8 7/ 5 8 6 8 8 8 8 8 6 7 87/ 100
Mens
7= Neil EE98578 A Veteran 7/ 8 810 7 7 7 5 8 6 6 7 86/ 100
Padfield Mens
7= |Yes Philip EE712 A Veteran 8 8 8 10/ 6 7/ 7 6/ 4 8 8/ 6 86/ 100
Keatley Mens
9= Luke EE135869 |A Junior 9 5 8 9 6 6/ 8 6/ 8 8 8 4 85/ 100
Russell Mens
9= Martin EE22032 A Senior 100 7/ 8 9 7 7 7 4 8 6 5 7 85/ 100
Ferrett Mens
11 Harry Lee EE148788 A Junior 9 7 8 8 8 6 5 8 8 7 5 5 84/ 100
Mens
12 Jason EE150098 A* Senior 9 7 610/ 7 5 5 7/ 8 5 7/ 6 82/ 100
Carter Mens
13 Yes Paul White [EE62297 A Veteran 7/ 3 710 7 6 8 5 6 8 7 7 81/ 100
Mens
14= Mark EE90530 A Senior 8 7 810 4 5 6/ 4 8 6/ 6 8 80/ 100
Salter Mens
14= |Yes Stuart EE85402 A Veteran 6/ 8 7 9 7 5 6 5 8 6 6 7 80/ 100
Taylor Mens
16= |Yes Melvin EE73831 A Veteran 7/ 8 7/ 8 6 6 6 6 8 6 6 5 79/ 100

Taylor Mens
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16

18

18

20

21

22

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Nigel EE135640 A
Chambers
Charles EE150352 A
Carpenter
Tom Moore EE149852 A*

Ernie EE112767 |A
Hemmings
Ben Gillam |[EE142849 |A

Billy A*
Walker

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8/ 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes David Pryce |EE61653 |B Veteran | 7 8 8/ 10 6 7/ 8 4 8 8 5 6 85/ 100
Mens
2= |Yes Ben Watts EE149695 B Senior 100 7/ 51 9 6 8 5 7 8 7 6/ 6 84/ 100
Mens
2= Yes |Cornelius EE40930 B Veteran 8 7 7100 7 7/ 5 7/ 7 4 8 7 84/ 100
Fenton Mens
4 Mark Wilson |EE107452 B Veteran | 10| 7, 8 8 8 6 6/ 5 6/ 7 8 4 83/ 100
Mens
5 Yes Brent Barnes |[EE139601 B Veteran| 9 8 7 9/ 8 7/ 5 5 8 7 3 6/ 82/ 100
Mens
6 Yes Paul Sawitzki |[EE132066 B Veteran 6/ 7 810 8 6 7 2 6/ 6/ 7 7 80/ 100
Mens
7 Yes Anthony EE84851 B Veteran 5/ 7 8 8 5 6 7/ 4 8 8 6 7 79/ 100
Pedley Mens
8= |Yes Sean EE137656 B Veteran | 4| 8 8/ 10 6 8 6/ 2 7 5 7 7 78/ 100
McConnell Mens
8= Stephen EE137814 B Veteran | 4 7/ 7/ 10 7/ 7/ 5 4 8 5 8 6 78/ 100
Crowley Mens
10= |Yes |Guy Rudd EE133800 B Senior 6/ 7 8 9 4 4 7 5 8 8 4 6 76/ 100
Mens
10= Yes Jennifer Baker EE130780 B Senior 5 7/ 6/ 77 7/ 7 4 8 8 6 4 76/ 100
Ladies
10= |Yes |John Downes EE133325 B Senior 4 7/, 7 8 7 7 5 3 7 8 7/ 6/ 76/ 100
Mens
13 |Yes |Richard Dixon EE137639 B Veteran 4 7/ 7 8 8 8 5 5 8 6 5 4 75/ 100
Mens
14 Jamie Whitton EE131275 B Senior 577 9 8 5 7 2 5 4 7 8 74/ 100
Mens
15 |Yes |Barry Rosier B* Veteran | 4| 3 4 10 7 5 6/ 6/ 8 7 7/ 5 72/ 100
Mens
16 |Yes Tracey Hanks B* Veteran 5 7/ 6/ 8 7 5 7 2/ 6/ 6/ 6 6 71/ 100

Ladies



Page 5 of 17 (16/05/2024 12:13)

17=

17=

20

21

22

23

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John
Quartermaine
Richard
Denton

Tom Dancer

Graham
Haynes
Glen Morris

Andy Allaway

John Cutler

EE130499

EE51910

EE105838

EE148295

EE142284

EE140690

EE136263

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
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Mens
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10

11

T/0

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Name CPSA
Mark Divito EE131587
Christopher [EE149920
Keegan

Nick Guite |EE135849
Graham EE105373
Card

Joe Blundell

Robin EE127813
Farmer

David Elliott

Dave Parker

Nigel EE146086
Blackwell

David EE137170
Roseman

Nicola

Clayton

Layout
Stand
Round

1

Targets| 10

Class |Cat

C Senior
Mens

C Senior
Mens

C Senior
Mens

C Veteran
Mens

C* Veteran
Mens

C Veteran
Mens

C* Veteran
Mens

Cx* Senior
Mens

C Veteran
Mens

C Senior
Mens

Cx* Senior
Ladies
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior

Layout 1

Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12

Targets| 10/ 8/ 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8/ 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Luke EE135869 A Junior 9 5 8 9 6 6 8 6 8 8 8 4 85/ 100

Russell Mens

2 Harry |EE148788 A Junior 9 7 8 8 8 6/ 5 8 8 7 5 5 84/ 100

Lee Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8/ 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name |CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes |Jennifer [EE130780 |B Senior 57 6/ 77 7 7/ 4 8 8 6 4 76/ 100
Baker Ladies
2 Yes |Tracey B* Veteran | 5/ 7 6 8 7 5 7/ 2/ 6 6 6 6 71/ 100
Hanks Ladies
3 Yes |Nicola Cx* Senior 4 4, 5 7 4 5 5 2 4 8 6/ 2 56/ 100

Clayton Ladies
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Mens

T/0

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Name
Steve Cox

Julian
Freeman
Max Tarr
Nigel Bussell
Fred
Townsend
Sam
Townsend
Tony Cox
Carl Reason
Alan Bullock
John Pitts
Tom
Hamments
Neil Padfield
Oliver Baylis
Philip Keatley
David Pryce

Graham
Wesley

CPSA
EE35370

EE86511

EE114154

EE149207

EE93880

EE145782

EE2243

EE144602

EE31005

EE141848

EE128579

EE98578

EE127518

EE712

EE61653

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
AA* Veteran
Mens
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15

15

19
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29

29
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33
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35

35

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Luke Russell
Martin Ferrett
Ben Watts
Cornelius
Fenton
Harry Lee
Mark Wilson
Brent Barnes
Jason Carter
Paul White
Mark Salter
Paul Sawitzki
Stuart Taylor
Anthony
Pedley

Mark Divito
Melvin Taylor
Nigel
Chambers
Sean
McConnell
Stephen
Crowley
Charles

Carpenter
Tom Moore

EE135869

EE22032

EE149695

EE40930

EE148788

EE107452

EE139601

EE150098

EE62297

EE90530

EE132066

EE85402

EE84851

EE131587

EE73831

EE135640

EE137656

EE137814

EE150352

EE149852

A*

Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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37
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39

40
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40

43
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53
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56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Guy Rudd
John Downes
Richard Dixon
Christopher
Keegan

Ernie
Hemmings
Jamie Whitton
Ben Gillam
Barry Rosier
Billy Walker
Nick Guite
John
Quartermaine
Richard
Denton

Tom Dancer
Graham
Haynes

Glen Morris
Graham Card
Andy Allaway
Joe Blundell

Robin Farmer

David Elliott

EE133800

EE133325

EE137639

EE149920

EE112767

EE131275

EE142849

EE135849

EE130499

EE51910

EE105838

EE148295

EE142284

EE105373

EE140690

EE127813

B*

A*

Cx*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
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Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Mens
Veteran
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Mens
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58

59

60

John Cutler
Yes |Dave Parker

Yes |Nigel
Blackwell

Yes David
Roseman

EE136263 B

C*

EE146086 |C

EE137170 |C

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

63/ 100
62/ 100
61/ 100

57/ 100
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Senior

10

11

12

13
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15

15

T/0

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Name
Steve Cox

Julian
Freeman
Max Tarr

Sam
Townsend
John Pitts

Tom
Hamments
Oliver
Baylis
Martin
Ferrett
Ben Watts

Jason
Carter

Mark Salter
Mark Divito
Charles
Carpenter
Tom Moore

Guy Rudd

Jennifer
Baker

CPSA
EE35370

EE86511

EE114154

EE145782

EE141848

EE128579

EE127518

EE22032

EE149695

EE150098

EE90530

EE131587

EE150352

EE149852

EE133800

EE130780

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
A* Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
C Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A* Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Ladies
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15
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25

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John EE133325
Downes

Christopher |[EE149920
Keegan

Jamie EE131275
Whitton

Ben Gillam |EE142849
Billy Walker

Nick Guite |EE135849
Dave Parker

David EE137170
Roseman

Nicola

Clayton

A*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Yes Nigel Bussell |[EE149207 A Veteran
Mens
2 Yes Fred EE93880 AA Veteran
Townsend Mens
3 Yes Tony Cox EE2243 A Veteran
Mens
4 Carl Reason EE144602 A Veteran
Mens
5 Alan Bullock |EE31005 A Veteran
Mens
6= Neil Padfield |EE98578 A Veteran
Mens
6= Yes Philip Keatley |[EE712 A Veteran
Mens
8= Yes David Pryce |EE61653 |B Veteran
Mens
8= Yes (Graham AA* Veteran
Wesley Mens
10 Yes Cornelius EE40930 B Veteran
Fenton Mens
11 Mark Wilson |EE107452 |B Veteran
Mens
12 Yes Brent Barnes EE139601 B Veteran
Mens
13 Yes Paul White EE62297 A Veteran
Mens
14= Yes Paul Sawitzki EE132066 B Veteran
Mens
14= Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Veteran
Mens
16= Yes Anthony EE84851 B Veteran

Pedley Mens
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16
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34

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Melvin Taylor

Nigel
Chambers
Sean
McConnell
Stephen
Crowley
Richard Dixon

Ernie
Hemmings
Barry Rosier
Tracey Hanks
John
Quartermaine
Richard
Denton

Tom Dancer
Graham
Haynes

Glen Morris
Graham Card
Andy Allaway
Joe Blundell
Robin Farmer
David Elliott
John Cutler

Nigel
Blackwell

EE73831

EE135640

EE137656

EE137814

EE137639

EE112767

EE130499

EE51910

EE105838

EE148295

EE142284

EE105373

EE140690

EE127813

EE136263

EE146086

B*

B*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Mens
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